FHRA Blaklader Summer Nat's 2017

Sportsman/Pro ET - Qualification Round 1

Pos # Class
1 1100 SET
2 1317 PET
3 1343 SPET/PET
4 1353 PET

Driver

ORANEN, Marko
RUUSUNEN, Mikko
RAFSBACK, Dan
VAAHTERA, Tony

NAT/FMN Make

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Chevrolet Corvette
El Camino

Ford Mustang -88

Speed
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Since 1972
'SH Hor pop assOS

ET
8,974
7,682
7,590
6,765

o

RT
0,095
0,120
0,293

-0,001
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